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Purgatory Regional #4 
Dates: 04/13-04/14, 2014 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS ** Playoff Winner 

Par-Yardage: 72-7268 

FINQ School Scores 
1 Wayne St. Univ. - MI 294 302 596 +20 

2 Grand Valley St. U. 304 294 598 +22 

3 Missouri-St. Louis 294 307 601 +25 

4 McKendree University 296 308 604 +28 

5 Lewis University 300 306 606 +30 

6 Illinois-Springfield 303 307 610 +34 

Ferris State U. 301 309 610 +34 

8 Findlay, U. of 303 308 611 +35 

9 Indianapolis, U. of 300 313 613 +37 

Ashland University 296 317 613 +37 

11 Tiffin University 301 313 614 +38 

12 Wisconsin-Parkside 297 318 615 +39 

Cedarville Univ. 307 308 615 +39 ........ 
Drury University 309 306 615 +39 

15 Northwood U. MI 312 304 616 +40 

16 Lake Superior St.U. 310 311 621 +45 

17 Southern Indiana 305 317 622 +46 

Maryville University 300 322 622 +46 

Walsh University 317 305 622 +46 

20 Saginaw Valley State 315 308 623 +47 

21 William Jewell Coll. 307 318 625 +49 

22 Ohio Dominican U. 302 327 629 +53 

23 Quincy University · 314 318 632 +56 

24 Roclqmrst University 314 319 633 +57 

25 Notre Dame Coll. OH 320 318 638 +62 

26 Bellarmine Univ. 319 324 643 +67 

27 Kentucky Wesleyan 320 324 644 +68 

28 Northern Michigan U. 324 321 645 +69 

29 Lake Erie College 326 328 654 +78 

30 St. Joseph's Co. IN 331 330 661 +85 
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Purgatory Regional #4 
Statistical Summary 
Dates: 04/13-04/14, 2014 

Course #I 
Hole Par Yards Rd. I Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Total 

1 4 361 3.92 4.21 4.07 

2 4 442 4.52 4.84 4.68 

3 3 173 3.46 3.34 3.40 

4 4 445 4.37 4.32 4.34 

5 5 533 5.20 5.15 5.18 

6 4 417 4.55 4.53 4.54 

7 3 212 3.51 3.43 3.47 

8 4 481 4.55 4.76 4.66 

9 5 561 5.17 5.10 5.13 

10 4 449 4.69 4.84 4.76 

11 4 390 4.53 4.40 4.46 

12 3 202 3.24 3.39 3.32 

13 5 590 4.77 5.35 5.06 

14 4 454 4.74 4.67 4.70 

15 4 434 4.40 4.28 4.34 

16 4 441 4.41 4.81 4.61 

17 3 159 3.07 3.22 3.14 

18 5 524 4.89 4.83 4.86 

Total 72 7268 77.98 79.49 78.73 

Double Double 
Hole Par Yards Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey Bogey Other 

1 4 361 50 186 58 6 

2 4 442 16 129 114 27 14 

3 3 173 22 157 104 13 4 

4 4 445 17 179 90 12 2 

5 5 533 52 159 72 14 2 

6 4 417 15 137 121 24 3 

7 3 212 13 168 89 26 4 

8 4 481 7 117 154 18 4 

9 5 561 33 201 60 5 1 

10 4 449 10 100 151 32 7 

11 4 390 12 158 110 19 1 

12 3 202 15 186 89 9 1 

13 5 590 1 69 154 66 7 3 

14 4 454 8 114 140 35 3 

15 4 434 17 178 92 12 1 

16 4 441 7 137 129 20 7 

17 3 159 43 186 59 9 3 

18 5 524 2 89 167 38 2 2 

Total 72 7268 4 495 2813 1736 290 62 
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PAR 3 SCORING 

Chris Beltzer 

Wyatt Drost 

Zak Kiefer 

Warren Crow 

Lewis Martin 

Sam Waters 

Brian Bir 

A Group Tied at 

PAR 4 SCORING 

A Group Tied at 

PAR 5 SCORING 

Grant Saylor 

Gilles Medale 

Ian Hardesty 

Nathan Nottrott 

Jake Houston 

Jacob Nafziger 

Rob Favaro 

Nick .Corban 

Austin Eccleton 

Colby Yates 

Warren Crow 

Trevor Tannahill 

Brandon Shannon 

Bruce Eccleton 

Tucker Guisewite 

Purgatory Regional #4 

Gnd Valley 

Sag Val St 

Ferris St. 

MO-StLouis 

McKendree 

McKendree 

NDameOH 

S. Indiana 

No'woodMI 

Lake Erie 

McKendree 

Ashland 

Cedarville 

WayneSt-MI 

WiParkside 

Gnd Valley 

MO-StLouis 

MO-StLouis 

Drury 

WalshU. 

No'woodMI 

Ulndy 

Statistical Summary 
Dates: 04/13-04/14, 2014 

EAGLES 

2.75 -2 Grant Saylor 

2.75 -2 Jack Rider 

2.88 -1 Connor O'Neill 

2.88 -1 Jacob Nafziger -~ -2.88 -1 
2.88 -1 

2.88 -1 

3.00 E 

BIRDIES 

4.00 E Jake Wherley 

David Frank 

Wyatt Drost 

Nathan Nottrott 

Trevor Flota 

Eric Dowiatt 

Rob Favaro 

Warren Crow 

Trent Davison 

Marcus Hunt 

Jake Houston 

Nathan Goecks 

Talon Supak 

Chris Beltzer 

A Group Tied at 

PARS 

4.50 -4 Julien de Poyen 

4.50 -4 Jordan Andrus 

4.50 -4 Warren Crow 

4.50 -4 Garrett Sneed 

4.62 -3 Blake Windsor 

4.62 -3 Nick Lees 

4.62 -3 Matt Garland 

4.62 -3 Alex Thode 

4.62 -3 Jake Wisniewski 

4.62 -3 Quenten Hooker 

4.62 -3 Tyler Schepens 

4.62 -3 Matt Benson 

4.62 -3 Tyler Maranville 

4.62 -3 John Schmidtke 

4.62 -3 A Group Tied at 

S. Indiana 

Gnd Valley 

Wm.Jewell 

Cedarville 

IL-Spmgfd 

Uindy 

Sag Val St · 

McKendree 

IL-Spmgfd 

Ashland 

WayneSt-MI 

MO-StLouis 

Ferris St. 

Findlay 

Ashland 

IL-Spmgfd 

IL-Spmgfd 

Gnd Valley 

MO-StLou.is 

WayneSt-MI 

MO-StLouis 

McKendree 

StJosephIN 

Maryville 

No'woodMI 

LewisU. 

WiParkside 

QU 

Tiffin U. 

No'woodMI 

Tiffin U. 

QU 
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Purgatory Regional #4 
Statistical Summary 
Dates: 04/13-04/14, 2014 

PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES 

Wayne St. Univ. - MI 3.12 +5 Southern Indiana 

Ferris State U. 3.12 +5 Grand Valley St. U. 

Findlay, U. of 3.12 +5 William Jewell Coll. 

Missouri-St. Louis 3.15 +6 Cedarville T..:niv. 

Northwood U. MI 3.18 +7 

Grand Valley St. U. 3.18 +7 

Indianapolis, U. of 3.22 +9 

Wisconsin-Parkside 3.22 +9 

Notre Dame Coll. OH 3.22 +9 

McKendree University 3.22 +9 

Ashland University 3.28 +II 

Maryville University 3.28 +I 1 

William Jewell Coll. 3.30 +12 

Drury University 3.30 +12 

Illinois-Springfield 3.32 +13 

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES 

Wayne St. Univ. - MI 4.31 +31 Illinois-Springfield 30 

Lewis University 4.32 +32 Wayne St. Univ. - MI 27 

Grand Valley St. U. 4.33 +33 McKendree University 24 

McKendree University 4.37 +37 Indianapolis, U. of 23 

Missouri-St. Louis 4.37 +37 Grand Valley St. U. 22 

Tiffin University 4.38 +38 Ashland University 22 

Illinois-Springfield 4.40 +40 Missouri-St. Louis 19 

Ferris State U. 4.42 +42 Saginaw Valley State 19 

Wisconsin-Parkside 4.44 +44 Wisconsin-Parkside 18 

Indianapolis, U. of 4.44 +44 Findlay, U. of 18 

Findlay, U. of 4.48 +48 Walsh University 18 

Lake Superior St.U. 4.49 +49 Drury University 18 

Southern Indiana 4.50 +50 Lewis University 17 

Cedarville Univ. 4.50 ..1.50 Northwood U. MI 16 

Saginaw Valley State 4.53 +53 Ferris State U. 16 

PARS SCORING PARS 

Missouri-St. Louis 4.82 -7 Missouri-St. Louis 114 

Ashland University 4.85 -6 Tiffin University 108 

Grand Valley St. U. 4.88 -5 Ferris State U. 106 

Southern Indiana 4.88 -5 Northwood U. MI 106 

Wayne St. Univ. - MI 4.90 -4 Grand Valley St. U. 103 

Northwood U. MI 4.90 -4 Lewis University 102 

Cedarville Univ. 4.90 -4 Wisconsin-Parkside IOI 

Drury University 4.90 -4 Cedarville Univ. 101 

William Jewell Coll. 4.93 -3 Wayne St Univ. - MI 100 

McKendree University 4.93 -3 Maryville University 98 

Lewis University 4.95 -2 Findlay, U. of 98 

Illinois-Springfield 4.95 -2 Southern Indiana 97 

Northern Michigan U. 5.00 E McKendree University 97 

Wisconsin-Parkside 5.00 E Drury University 96 

Indianapolis, U. of 5.00 E Ashland University 95 
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Purgatory Regional #4 
Dates: 04/13-04/14, 2014 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS ** Playoff Winner 

Par-Yardage: 72-7268 

FINQ School 

1 Wayne St. Univ. - MI 

T 2 Jordan Andrus 

T 12 Rob Favaro 

T 24 Tyler Laserra 

T 24 Austin Hill 

T 43 Alex Laserra 

2 Grand Valley St. U. 

T 4 Chris Cunningham 

T 4 Jack Rider 

T 18 Chris Beltzer 

T 43 Austin Eccleton 

T 67 Tyler Polulak 

3 Missouri-St. Louis 

** 1 Warren Crow 
T 18 Joe Atkisson 

T 24 Colby Yates 

T 43 Julien de Poyen 

T 55 Anthony Cope 

4 McKendree University 

T 4 Nathan Nottrott 

T 12 Garrett Sneed 

T 34 Lewis Martin 

T 43 Coty Rhymer 
T 96 Sam Waters 

5 Lewis University 

T 8 Ryan Frederick 

T 24 Alex Thode 

T 34 Robert Doffiemyer 

T 55 ~thony Lodovico 

T 67 Jeremy Fraser 

T 6 Illinois-Springfield 

T 8 Jake Wherley 
T 24 Nathan Goecks 

T 34 Talon Supak 

T 67 Trevor Flota 

Tl 10 Kent Gregory 

Scores 

294 302 596 

69 75 144 

75 75 150 

77 75 152 

75 77 152 

75 79 154 

304 294 598 

74 73 147 

73 74 147 

78 73 151 

80 74 154 

79 77 156 

294 307 601 

70 74 144 

73 78 151 

76 76 152 

75 79 154 

76 79 155 

296 308 604 

71 76 147 

72 78 150 

77 76 153 

76 78 154 
80 79 159 

300 306 606 

73 76 149 

76 76 152 

75 78 153 

79 76 155 

76 80 156 

303 307 610 

77 72 149 

75 77 152 

75 78 153 

76 80 156 

80 81 161 
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Purgatory Regional #4 
Dates: 04/13-04/14, 2014 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS ** Playoff Winner 

FINQ School 

T 6 Ferris State U. 

T 12 Trent Davison 

T 12 Chris Eaton 
T34 Ben Cook 
T 80 Zak Kiefer 
Tl 14 Sam Stark 

8 Findlay, U. of 

T 8 Marcus Hunt 

T 18 Dustin Lieber 
T 80 Jake North 

Par-Yardage: 72-7268 

T 96 Matthew Fisher 
Tl 18 Jack Kastor 

T 9 Indianapolis, U. of 

T 18 David Frank 
T 18 Evan Stoker 

T 67 Tucker Guisewite 
T 67 Andrew VanAelst 
T 96 Max Bowling 

T 9 Ashland University 

T 34 Jake Houston 
T 43 Nick Blackburn 
T 55 Ryan Hassmann 
T 80 Eric Dowiatt 
T 96 Marc Matteson 

11 Tiffin University 

T 24 Tyler Maranville 
T 34 John Tidenberg 
T 34 Tyler Schepens 

T 89 Corey Martinez 
T 96 Brett Green 

T 12 Wisconsin-Parkside 

T 24 Jake Wisniewski 
T 24 Nick Corban 
T 43 Kyle Kolberg 
T 80 Ian Nebendahl 
T 89 Zach Haman 

Scores 

301 309 610 
73 77 150 
74 76 150 
74 79 153 

80 77 157 
80 82 162 

303 308 611 

74 75 149 
73 78 151 
80 77 157 

76 83 159 
85 78 163 

300 313 613 
74 77 151 
73 78 151 

76 80 156 

78 78 156 
77 82 159 

296 317 613 
74 79 153 
73 81 154 
75 80 155 
80 77 157 
74 85 159 

301 313 614 
73 79 152 
77 76 153 
76 77 153 
75 83 158 
78 81 159 

297 318 615 

73 79 152 
73 79 152 
75 79 154 
76 81 157 
77 81 158 
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Purgatory Regional #4 
Dates: 04/13-04/14, 2014 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS ** Playoff Winner 

Par-Yardage: 72-7268 

FINQ School 

T 12 Cedarville Univ. 

T 8 Jordan Reese 

T 43 Jacob Nafziger 

T 67 Jacob Forsythe 

T 67 Taylor Holt 

T125 Jordan Glick 

T 12 Drury University 

T 4 Trevor Tannahill 

T 67 Tripp Roy 

T 96 Gabe Laske 

Tl 10 Adam Sterling 

Tl22 Zach Tate 

15 Northwood U. MI 

T 24 Matt Benson 

T 34 Gilles Medale 

T 55 Bruce Eccleton 

T 67 Matt Garland 

T122 Robert Marsh 

16 Lake Superior St.U. 

T 24 Doug Piesko 

T 55 Matt Meharg 

T 96 Joe Ericson 

Tl 07 Andrew McKenney 

T110 Sean Stubbs 

T 17 Southern Indiana 
T 34 Grant Saylor 

T 80 David Janney 

T 89 Logan Osborne 

T 89 Zach Thomas 

Tl 18 Nolan Ballard 

T 17 Maryville University 

T 12 Nick Lees 

T 55 Jack McKinney 

T 67 Jackson Lane 
Tll8 Justin Wrozier 

Tl 44 Kyler Keams 

f COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM 

Scores 

307 308 615 

72 77 149 

77 77 154 

79 77 156 

79 77 156 

83 82 165 

309 306 615 

76 71 147 

77 79 156 
84 75 159 

80 81 161 

76 88 164 

312 304 616 

76 76 152 

80 73 153 

76 79 155 

80 76 156 

83 81 164 

310 311 621 

76 76 152 

76 79 155 

79 80 159 

84 76 160 

79 82 161 

305 317 622 

73 80 153 

78 79 157 

83 75 158 

75 83 158 

79 84 163 

300 322 622 

72 78 150 

71 84 155 

75 81 156 

84 79 163 
82 89 171 
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Purgatory Regional #4 
Dates: 04/13-04/14, 2014 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS ** Playoff Winner 

Par-Yardage: 72-7268 

FINQ School 

T 17 Walsh University 

T 43 Brandon Shannon 
T 55 Nick Pax.as 

T 67 Nick Colangelo 
T 80 Jeff Cockerham 
150 Zach Keylor 

20 Saginaw Valley State 

T 2 Wyatt Drost 
T 12 Micah Skidmore 

Tl22 Ryan Thomas 

Tl25 Chris Weir 
147 Adam Hansen 

21 William Jewell Coll. 

T 55 Sean Cleary 

T 55 GrantMcNeley 
T 80 Mitch Jacobi 

T 89 Derek Peterson 
Tl 18 Connor O'Neill 

22 Ohio Dominican U. 

T 55 Conor O'Hea 
T 55 Kyle Burgess 
T 89 Luke Berger 
Tl 14 Austin Goodridge 
Tl30 Tyler Smith 

23 Quincy University 

T 43 Quenten Hooker 

T 43 John Schmidtke 
T 96 Andrew Boudreau 

Tl30 Brant Leggett 
T140 Nate Leingang 

24 Rockhurst University 

T 43 Nick Arman 
T 55 Tanner Bulejski 
T 96 Drew Hill 

T133 David Baldwin 
Tl40 Nick Winston 

Scores 

317 305 622 
80 74 154 

77 78 155 

80 76 156 
80 77 157 

83 93 176 

315 308 623 
73 71 144 

78 72 150 
82 82 164 
82 83 165 

85 87 172 

307 318 625 
77 78 155 
76 79 155 

75 82 157 
79 79 158 

81 82 163 

302 327 629 
75 80 155 
76 79 155 
76 82 158 
75 87 162 
80 86 166 

314 318 632 
76 78 154 
71 83 154 
85 74 159 

83 83 166 
84 85 169 

314 319 633 
75 79 154 
78 77 155 
80 79 159 
83 84 167 
81 88 169 
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Purgatory Regional #4 
Dates: 04/13-04/14, 2014 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS ** Playoff Winner 

Par-Yardage: 72-7268 

FINQ School 

25 Notre Dame Coll. OH 

T 67 Matt Dunning 

T 80 Brian Bir 

T107 Ryan Rao 

TI30 Ryan Wilson 

Tl33 John Baggott 

26 Bellarmine Univ. 

T 80 Jack Clare 

Tl07 Ben Sullivan 

Tll0 Ryan Glass 

Tl25 Patrick Sullivan 

TI38 Alex Foley 

27 Kentucky Wesleyan 

T 67 Patrick Schinner 

Tl 14 Patrick Hibbs 

Tl25 Dustin Hicks 

Tl25 Heath Williams 

TI42 SamKey 

28 Northern Michigan U. 

T 43 Ayrton Mantha 

T 96 Jared Reid 

T133 Austin LeGault 

Tl33 Hunter Mires 

Tl44 Dustin Dishaw 

29 Lake Erie College 

T 89 Ian Hardesty 

T 96 Nick Bubon 

Tl33 Tyler Walters 

Tl42 Jimmy Wild 

30 St. Joseph's Co. IN 

T 18 Blake Windsor 

T138 Kyle Stafford 

Tl44 Blake Hoover 
148 Grant Doyle 

149 CHris Newbauer 

Scores 

320 318 638 

77 79 156 

81 76 157 

81 79 160 

81 85 166 

83 84 167 

319 324 643 

80 77 157 

77 83 160 

80 81 161 

82 83 165 

83 85 168 

320 324 644 

79 77 156 

79 83 162 

86 79 165 
77 88 165 

85 85 170 

324 321 645 

77 77 154 

79 80 159 

88 79 167 

82 85 167 

86 85 171 

326 328 654 

78 80 158 

79 80 159 

86 81 167 

83 87 170 

331 330 661 

75 76 151 

81 87 168 

88 83 171 

87 86 173 
90 85 175 
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Purgatory Regional #4 
Dates: 04/13-04/14, 2014 

Round: 2 

FINQ School 

FINQ Name 

FINAL RESULTS ** Playoff Winner 
Par-Yardage: 72-7268 

Tl 14 Garrett Bianchi 

School 

Ulndy 

Scores 

Scores 

78 84 162 
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Purgatory Regional #4 
Dates: 04/13-04/14, 2014 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS * Individual ** Playoff Winner 

Par-Yardage: 72-7268 

FINQ Name School Scores 

* * I Warren Crow MO-StLouis 70 74 144 E 

2 Wyatt Drost Sag Val St 73 71 144 E 

Jordan Andrus WayneSt-MI 69 75 144 E 

4 Trevor Tannahill Drury 76 71 147 +3 

Chris Cunningham Gnd Valley 74 73 147 +3 

Jack Rider Gnd Valley 73 74 147 +3 

Nathan Nottrott McKendree 71 76 147 +3 

8 Jake Wherley IL-Spmgfd 77 72 149 +5 

Marcus Hunt Findlay 74 75 149 +5 

Ryan Frederick LewisU. 73 76 149 +5 

Jordan Reese Cedarville 72 77 149 +5 

12 Garrett Sneed McKendree 72 78 150 +6 

Nick Lees Maryville 72 78 150 +6 

Micah Skidmore Sag Val St 78 72 150 +6 

Trent Davison Ferris St. 73 77 150 +6 

Rob Favaro WayneSt-MI 75 75 150 +6 

Chris Eaton Ferris St. 74 76 150 +6 

18 Blake Windsor StJosephIN 75 76 151 +7 

Joe Atkisson MO-StLouis 73 78 151 +7 

David Frank Uindy 74 77 151 +7 

Dustin Lieber Findlay 73 78 151 +7 

Chris Beltzer Gnd Valley 78 73 151 +7 

Evan Stoker Ulndy 73 78 151 +7 

24 Tyler Laserra WayneSt-MI 77 75 152 +8 

Jake Wisniewski WiParkside 73 79 152 +8 

Alex Thode LewisU. 76 76 152 +8 

Colby Yates MO-StLouis 76 76 152 +8 

Nathan Goecks IL-Spmgfd 75 77 152 +8 

Nick Corban WiParkside 73 79 152 +8 

Matt Benson No'woodMI 76 76 152 +8 

Austin Hill WayneSt-MI 75 77 152 +8 

Tyler Maranville Tiffin U. 73 79 152 +8 
Doug Piesko LSSU 76 76 152 +8 

34 John Tidenberg Tiffin U. 77 76 153 +9 

Robert Dofflemyer LewisU. 75 78 153 +9 

Ben Cook Ferris St. 74 79 153 +9 

Gilles Medale No'woodMI 80 73 153 +9 

Jake Houston Ashland 74 79 153 +9 

Lewis Martin McKendree 77 76 153 +9 

TalonSupak IL-Spmgfd 75 78 153 +9 

Tyler Schepens Tiffin U. 76 77 153 +9 

Grant Saylor S. Indiana 73 80 153 +9 
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Purgatory Regional #4 
Dates: 04/13-04/14, 2014 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS * Individual ** Playoff Winner 

Par-Yardage: 72-7268 

FINQ Name School Scores 

43 Quenten Hooker QU 76 78 154 +IO 
Brandon Shannon Walsh U. 80 74 154 +10 
Jacob Nafziger Cedarville 77 77 154 +10 
Nick Annan Rockhurst 75 79 154 +10 
Alex Laserra WayneSt-MI 75 79 154 +10 
Austin Eccleton Gnd Valley 80 74 154 +10 
Ayrton Mantha N.Michigan 77 77 154 +10 
Kyle Kolberg WiParkside 75 79 154 +10 
John Schmidtke QU 71 83 154 +10 
Julien de Poyen MO-StLouis 75 79 154 +10 
Nick Blackburn Ashland 73 81 154 +10 
Coty Rhymer McKendree 76 78 154 +10 

55 Tanner Bulejski Rockhurst 78 77 155 +11 
NickPaxos Walsh U. 77 78 155 +I I 
Bruce Eccleton No'woodMI 76 79 155 +11 
ConorO'Hea OHDomincn 75 80 155 +11 
Jack McKinney Maryville 71 84 155 +11 
Sean Cleary Wm. Jewell 77 78 155 +11 
Kyle Burgess OHDomincn 76 79 155 +II 
Anthony Cope MO-StLouis 76 79 155 +11 
Ryan Hassmann Ashland 75 80 155 +11 
Anthony Lodovico LewisU. 79 76 155 +11 
Grant McNeley Wm. Jewell 76 79 155 +11 
Matt Meharg LSSU 76 79 155 +11 

67 Jacob Forsythe Cedarville 79 77 156 +12 
Patrick Schirmer KY Wesley. 79 77 156 +12 
Tucker Guisewite Ulndy 76 80 156 +12 
Taylor Holt Cedarville 79 77 156 +12 
Andrew V anAelst Ulndy 78 78 156 +12 
Matt Dunning NDameOH 77 79 156 +12 
Jackson Lane Maryville 75 81 156 +12 
Nick Colangelo Walsh U. 80 76 156 +12 
Tyler Polulak Gnd Valley 79 77 156 +12 
Tripp Roy Drury 77 79 156 +12 
Jeremy Fraser LewisU. 76 80 156 +12 
Matt Garland No'woodMI 80 76 156 +12 
Trevor Flota IL-Spmgfd 76 80 156 +12 

80 Brian Bir NDameOH 81 76 157 +13 
Eric Dowiatt Ashland 80 77 157 +13 
Jack Clare Bellarmine 80 77 157 +13 
David Janney S. Indiana 78 79 157 +13 
Jeff Cockerham Walsh U. 80 77 157 +13 
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Purgatory Regional #4 
Dates: 04/13-04/14, 2014 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS * Individual ** Playoff Winner 

Par-Yardage: 72-7268 

FINQ Name School Scores 

Ian Nebendahl WiParkside 76 81 157 +13 

Mitch Jacobi Wm. Jewell 75 82 157 +13 

Zak Kiefer Ferris St. 80 77 157 +13 

Jake North Findlay 80 77 157 +13 

89 Logan Osborne S. Indiana 83 75 158 +14 

Derek Peterson Wm. Jewell 79 79 158 +14 

Ian Hardesty Lake Erie 78 80 158 +14 

Corey Martinez Tiffin U. 75 83 158 +14 

Zach Thomas S. Indiana 75 83 158 +14 

Luke Berger OHDomincn 76 82 158 +14 

Zach Haman WiParkside 77 81 158 +14 

96 Jared Reid N.Michigan 79 80 159 +15 

Andrew Boudreau QU 85 74 159 +15 

Gabe Laske Drury 84 75 159 +15 

Joe Ericson LSSU 79 80 159 +15 

Sam Waters McKendree 80 79 159 +15 

NickBubon Lake Erie 79 80 159 +15 

Brett Green Tiffin U. 78 81 159 +15 

Max Bowling Uindy 77 82 159 +15 

Matthew Fisher Findlay 76 83 159 +15 

Drew Hill Rockhurst 80 79 159 +15 

Marc Matteson Ashland 74 85 159 +15 

I 07 Andrew McKenney LSSU 84 76 160 +16 

Ryan Rao NDameOH 81 79 160 +16 

Ben Sullivan Bellarmine 77 83 160 +16 

110 Adam Sterling Drury 80 81 161 +17 

Sean Stubbs LSSU 79 82 161 +17 

Ryan Glass Bellarmine 80 81 161 +17 

Kent Gregory IL-Spmgfd 80 81 161 +17 

114 Patrick Hibbs KY Wesley. 79 83 162 +18 

Sam Stark Ferris St. 80 82 162 +18 

Austin Goodridge OHDomincn 75 87 162 +18 

*Garrett Bianchi Ulndy 78 84 162 +18 

118 Jack Kastor Findlay 85 78 163 +19 

Connor O'Neill Wm. Jewell 81 82 163 +19 

Nolan Ballard S. Indiana 79 84 163 +19 

Justin Wrozier Maryville 84 79 163 +19 

122 Robert Marsh No'woodMI 83 81 164 +20 

Ryan Thomas Sag Val St 82 82 164 +20 

Zach Tate Drury 76 88 164 +20 

125 Dustin Hicks KY Wesley. 86 79 165 +21 

Jordan Glick Cedarville 83 82 165 +21 
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Purgatory Regional #4 
Dates: 04/13-04/14, 2014 

Round:2 
FINAL RESULTS * Individual ** Playoff Winner 

Par-Yardage: 72-7268 

FINQ Name School Scores 

Chris Weir Sag Val St 82 83 165 +21 

Heath Williams KY Wesley. 77 88 165 +21 

Patrick Sullivan Bellarmine 82 83 165 +21 

130 Tyler Smith OHDomincn 80 86 166 +22 

Brant Leggett QU 83 83 166 +22 

Ryan Wilson NDameOH 81 85 166 +22 

133 Tyler Walters Lake Erie 86 81 167 +23 

Austin LeGault N.Michigan 88 79 167 +23 

John Baggott NDameOH 83 84 167 +23 

David Baldwin Rockhurst 83 84 167 +23 

Hunter Mires N.Michigan 82 85 167 +23 

138 Alex Foley Bellarmine 83 85 168 +24 

Kyle Stafford StJosephIN 81 87 168 +24 

140 Nick Winston Rockhurst 81 88 169 +25 

Nate Leingang QU 84 85 169 +25 

142 Jimmy Wild Lake Erie 83 87 170 +26 

Sam Key KY Wesley. 85 85 170 +26 

144 Dustin Dishaw N.Michigan 86 85 171 +27 

Blake Hoover StJosephIN 88 83 171 +27 

Kyler Kearns Maiyville 82 89 171 +27 

14 7 Adam Hansen Sag Val St 85 87 172 +28 

148 Grant Doyle StJosephIN 87 86 173 +29 

149 CHris Newbauer StJosephIN 90 85 175 +31 

150 Zach Keylor Walsh U. 83 93 176 +32 
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